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Dr. med. Michael Kleine

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the
musculoskeletal system, member FMH

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 2018
2013-2018

2012-2013

2012

2010-201

2010

2007-2010
2005-2007
2003-2005
2001-2003

Education
since 2008

1993-2001

Independent practice

Senior physician, Rosenklinik Rapperswil, orthopaedic surgery,
specialising in the lower extremities

Senior physician, Orthopaedics Zurich West / Orthopaedics Limmattal
Hospital, Zurich

Fellowship Etzelklinik (Centre for Minimally Invasive Surgery), Pfaffikon
Schwyz

Resident in hand surgery, Clinic for Plastic Surgery and Hand Surgery,
University Hospital Zurich

Senior Physician, Orthopaedic Surgery/Traumatology, Cantonal
Hospital Graublnden, Chur

Resident, Orthopaedic Surgery, Schulthess Clinic, Zurich
Resident, Surgery and Traumatology, Cantonal Hospital Baden
Resident, Surgery, Waid Hospital, Zurich

Resident, Orthopaedic Surgery, Schulthess Clinic, Zurich

Specialist title Orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the
musculoskeletal system

Studied human medicine, University of Leipzig

Memberships

e Society for Arthroscopy and Joint Surgery, AGA

e Swiss Society for Orthopaedics and Traumatology, swiss orthopaedics
e Zurich Medical Association, AGZ
e Medical Association of the Linth Region, MVL

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Orthopaedic surgery
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics

Contact

Orthopadie Stafa-Rapperswil
Goethestrasse 26
8712 Stafa

T +41 44 926 41 60
michael.kleine@hin.ch
www.orthopaedie-staefa-rapperswil.ch

Download vCard
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